
Count DOW Day Topic Link/Reading
1 Mon 29-Aug Technology https://vimeo.com/205900409

Mon 05-Sep Labor Day

2 Mon 12-Sep The Ethics of Computing
https://www.researchgate.net/publication
/295683999_The_Ethics_of_Computing

3 Mon 19-Sep Introduction SDW: Chapter 1
4 Mon 26-Sep Ministry / Tentmaking

5 Mon 3-Oct
Computer Technology and the Unfolding of
Creation

SDW: Chapter 2

6 Mon 10-Oct Privacy; Sam Jadali (bio)
https://securitywithsam.com/2019/07/dataspii-leak-
via-browser-extensions/

Mon 17-Oct
7 Mon 24-Oct Computer Technology and the Fall SDW: Chapter 3

8 Mon 31-Oct
Redemption and Responsible Computer
Technology

SDW: Chapter 2

9 Mon 7-Nov Computer Technology and the Future SDW: Chapter 5

10 Mon 14-Nov Security; Hacking Alexa
https://www.usenix.org/system/files/conference
/usenixsecurity18/sec18-kumar.pdf

Mon 21-Nov

11 Mon 28-Nov Open Source Software and Christian Thought
https://www.asa3.org/ASA/PSCF
/2015/PSCF3-15Crisman.pdf

12 Mon 5-Dec Ethics in Computer Science
http://home.messiah.edu/~deroos/personal
/copy.htm

13 Mon 12-Dec Presentations


